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1 FRA - France 108.432
 

27.300 (3) 27.766 (1) 26.600 (4) 26.766 (1)

541 CHASSAT Lola D
E

3.800
8.533 -0.1

12.233 5.000
8.266

13.266 5.100
7.066

12.166 4.600
7.166

11.766

542 COLAS Elena D
E

5.000
9.100

14.100 6.300
8.200

14.500 5.600
8.100

13.700 5.500
7.966

13.466

544 PRAT Maiana D
E

4.200
9.000

13.200 4.300
7.933

12.233 5.200
7.700

12.900 5.300
8.000

13.300

2 JPN - Japan 107.930
 

27.633 (1) 26.066 (4) 27.699 (1) 26.532 (2)

567 MINAMINO Yume D
E

4.600
9.033

13.633 5.600
7.500

13.100 5.600
8.266

13.866 4.900
7.833

12.733

569 NISHIYAMA Misa D
E

5.000
9.000

14.000 5.700
7.266

12.966 5.500
8.333

13.833 5.300
8.166

13.466

570 OGAWA Risora D
E

4.200
8.733

12.933 4.600
7.500

12.100 5.400
8.366

13.766 4.900
8.166

13.066

3 USA - United States of America 106.230
 

27.532 (2) 26.566 (2) 26.666 (3) 25.466 (4)

623 BULLOCK Charleigh D
E

4.200
9.133

13.333 5.800
6.766

12.566 5.000
8.133

13.133 4.800
7.966 -0.1

12.666

624 CRAIN Lavienna D
E

5.000
9.066

14.066 5.400
7.866

13.266 5.000
7.600

12.600 4.800
7.533 -0.3

12.033

626 MOREAU Caroline D
E

4.200
9.266

13.466 5.300
8.000

13.300 5.500
8.033

13.533 5.000
7.800

12.800

4 CHN - People's Republic of China 104.531
 

26.166 (8) 25.966 (5) 27.133 (2) 25.266 (5)

522 HUANG Ziyi D
E

4.200
8.733

12.933 4.700
7.233

11.933 6.400
7.700

14.100 5.100
7.633 -0.1

12.633

523 JIANG Shuting D
E

4.400
8.833

13.233 5.600
7.833

13.433 4.800
8.066

12.866 4.400
7.933

12.333

525 XIANG Yina D
E

4.400
8.500

12.900 4.800
7.733

12.533 6.000
7.033

13.033 4.600
8.033

12.633

5 ROU - Romania 101.163
 

26.633 (5) 22.732 (14) 26.299 (5) 25.499 (3)

598 BLANARU Alexia D
E

5.000
8.600

13.600 4.200
7.766

11.966 5.300
8.033

13.333 5.000
7.566

12.566

599 IORDACHE Iris D
E

3.800
8.800

12.600 4.200
6.566

10.766 4.400
7.800

12.200 5.000
7.933

12.933

601 TUDOR Aniela D
E

4.400
8.633

13.033 3.500
7.266

10.766 4.900
8.066

12.966 4.700
7.366

12.066

6 ITA - Italy 100.798
 

26.833 (4) 24.633 (7) 24.433 (8) 24.899 (6)

561 CALACIURA Eleonora D
E

4.200
9.133

13.333 5.100
7.133

12.233 5.200
7.633

12.833 4.800
7.966

12.766

563 PROIETTI Mia D
E

5.000
8.800 -0.3

13.500 4.900
7.500

12.400 5.000
6.100

11.100 5.000
6.966 -0.1

11.866

564 SISIO Anthea D
E

4.200
8.966

13.166 4.700
5.933

10.633 4.400
7.200

11.600 4.700
7.433

12.133
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7 GBR - Great Britain 99.497
 

26.366 (6) 26.266 (3) 22.132 (21) 24.733 (8)

545 FINC Helena D
E

4.200
8.966

13.166 5.600
8.000

13.600 4.400
7.266

11.666 4.700
7.833

12.533

546 JOHNSON Jenitha D
E

4.200
8.400 -0.3

12.300 4.200
7.933

12.133 4.800
5.666

10.466 4.600
7.700 -0.1

12.200

547 SEED Simone D
E

4.200
9.000

13.200 4.300
8.366

12.666 4.400
6.000

10.400 4.300
7.566

11.866

8 UKR - Ukraine 98.298
 

24.199 (21) 25.366 (6) 24.600 (6) 24.133 (10)

619 HRUDETSKA Kristina D
E

3.600
8.233 -0.1

11.733 5.200
7.533

12.733 5.000
7.300

12.300 4.600
7.400

12.000

620 KOVALOVA Bohdana D
E

3.200
8.300

11.500 5.400
6.800

12.200 4.800
7.233

12.033 4.700
7.433

12.133

621 LEV Anastasiia D
E

4.200
8.266

12.466 5.100
7.533

12.633 5.200
7.100

12.300 4.600
6.966

11.566

9 BEL - Belgium 97.832
 

25.266 (17) 24.100 (8) 23.666 (10) 24.800 (7)

510 CAUFRIEZ Zelia D
E

3.600
8.933

12.533 4.800
6.833

11.633 4.500
6.500

11.000 4.400
7.500

11.900

511 de WILDE Mie D
E

3.800
8.933

12.733 4.500
7.500

12.000 4.400
8.033

12.433 4.400
7.800

12.200

512 VIEUXTEMPS Liese D
E

3.600
8.633

12.233 4.200
7.900

12.100 4.700
6.533

11.233 4.500
8.100

12.600

10 NED - Netherlands 97.065
 

24.666 (18) 23.266 (11) 24.533 (7) 24.600 (9)

584 BON Riva D
E

3.600
8.833

12.433 4.100
7.433

11.533 4.700
8.133

12.833 4.400
7.900

12.300

585 PHILIPSEN Zoe D
E

3.000
8.633

11.633 4.400
7.333

11.733 4.100
5.966

10.066 4.200
6.866

11.066

586 UBBINK Vera D
E

3.200
9.033

12.233 3.400
7.000

10.400 4.400
7.300

11.700 4.500
7.800

12.300

11 ESP - Spain 96.865
 

25.500 (13) 23.766 (9) 23.466 (13) 24.133 (10)

537 GUTIERREZ MAYORDO. D
E

3.600
7.466

11.066 4.300
7.800

12.100 4.300
7.033

11.333 4.100
7.633

11.733

539 TOLEDANO Naira D
E

4.200
8.400 -0.1

12.500 4.300
7.366

11.666 4.200
4.533

8.733 4.600
7.633

12.233

540 VALEROS Victoria D
E

4.200
8.800

13.000 4.300
7.100

11.400 4.700
7.433

12.133 4.500
7.500 -0.1

11.900

12 CAN - Canada 96.764
 

26.133 (9) 23.399 (10) 23.433 (14) 23.799 (15)

518 DEMERS Coralie D
E

4.200
8.666

12.866 4.700
7.333

12.033 4.500
6.900

11.400 4.200
6.733

10.933

519 McKINLEY Aila Emlen D
E

4.200
8.933

13.133 4.800
6.566

11.366 4.200
7.533

11.733 4.500
7.166

11.666

520 SABER Maryam D
E

4.200
8.900 -0.1

13.000 4.500
6.400

10.900 4.600
7.100

11.700 4.600
7.533

12.133
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13 BRA - Brazil 96.298
 

26.100 (10) 22.199 (15) 24.099 (9) 23.900 (14)

513 AGUILAR Isabel D
E

4.200
8.800

13.000 4.700
6.733

11.433 4.500
7.233

11.733 4.200
7.466

11.666

514 BELLO Nicole D
E

4.200
8.700

12.900 4.300
6.366

10.666 4.600
7.566

12.166 4.400
7.700

12.100

515 DIAS de OLIVEIRA D
E

4.200
8.900

13.100 3.600
7.166

10.766 4.700
7.233

11.933 4.200
7.600

11.800

14 GER - Germany 95.931
 

25.700 (11) 23.266 (11) 22.833 (18) 24.132 (13)

549 MUEHL Ebba D
E

3.600
8.900

12.500 4.500
6.800

11.300 4.700
6.933 -0.1

11.533 4.800
7.466 -0.1

12.166

550 OEZGUEL Yonca D
E

4.200
8.400 -0.1

12.500 4.700
7.033

11.733 4.900
6.133 -0.1

10.933 4.500
7.300 -0.1

11.700

551 PACH Charleen D
E

4.200
9.000

13.200 4.500
7.033

11.533 5.100
6.300 -0.1

11.300 4.800
7.366 -0.2

11.966

15 CZE - Czechia 93.764
 

25.499 (14) 21.399 (18) 23.166 (16) 23.700 (16)

527 KUBOSNA Veronika D
E

4.200
9.033

13.233 3.400
7.333

10.733 4.600
7.333 -0.1

11.833 4.400
7.566 -0.3

11.666

529 PANGRACOVA Eva D
E

3.600
8.500 -0.1

12.000 2.300
7.966

10.266 4.200
7.133

11.333 4.000
7.700

11.700

530 STEINHAUSEROVA Julie D
E

3.600
8.666

12.266 2.300
8.366

10.666 4.600
6.700

11.300 4.400
7.600

12.000

16 MEX - Mexico 93.232
 

25.600 (12) 22.066 (16) 23.633 (12) 21.933 (26)

577 ESCARTIN Dominica D
E

4.200
8.900

13.100 4.400
6.433

10.833 4.300
7.600

11.900 4.400
7.200

11.600

578 OCHOA Debanhi D
E

3.400
8.600

12.000 2.100
7.100

9.200 4.300
6.866

11.166 3.700
6.466

10.166

579 ROMANO Isabel D
E

3.800
8.700

12.500 3.100
8.133

11.233 4.300
7.433

11.733 4.100
6.233

10.333

17 ISR - Israel 92.097
 

25.333 (16) 21.799 (17) 20.832 (27) 24.133 (10)

558 SHAMAY Sivan D
E

4.200
8.800

13.000 4.100
6.633

10.733 4.900
5.466 -0.1

10.266 4.300
7.833

12.133

559 SHMUELY Ophir D
E

3.600
8.733

12.333 4.800
6.266

11.066 5.000
5.566

10.566 4.600
7.400

12.000

560 ZAIDMAN-NAVY Nizan D
E

3.400
8.466

11.866 3.100
6.966

10.066 4.600
4.366

8.966 4.100
5.566

9.666

18 TUR - Türkiye 91.997
 

25.366 (15) 20.166 (23) 23.233 (15) 23.232 (17)

616 AKAN Yasam Sugra D
E

3.800
8.800

12.600 3.700
4.900

8.600 5.100
7.433

12.533 4.800
6.966 -0.1

11.666

617 KALEKOYLUOGLU Inci D
E

 
  

DNS 2.800
7.966

10.766 3.500
6.833

10.333  
  

DNS

618 YILMAZ Duru Lal D
E

4.400
8.366

12.766 2.100
7.300

9.400 4.600
6.100

10.700 4.600
6.966

11.566
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19 SGP - Singapore 90.230
 

24.032 (22) 20.400 (20) 23.099 (17) 22.699 (22)

605 LIN Ariel Jing Han D
E

3.400
8.566

11.966 3.500
5.866

9.366 4.600
6.966

11.566 3.900
6.500 -0.3

10.100

606 PHOON Charlotte D
E

3.400
8.666

12.066 1.400
8.400

9.800 4.300
4.000 -0.1

8.200 4.100
7.233

11.333

607 WEE Edith D
E

3.200
8.466

11.666 2.300
8.300

10.600 4.500
7.033

11.533 4.200
7.166

11.366

20 TPE - Chinese Taipei 89.931
 

23.933 (25) 20.366 (21) 23.666 (10) 21.966 (25)

613 CHOU Mei D
E

3.400
8.433

11.833 4.000
6.833

10.833 5.000
8.000

13.000 4.700
6.966

11.666

614 SU Tzu Ching D
E

3.400
8.333 -0.1

11.633 1.200
7.833

9.033 4.700
5.966

10.666 4.200
6.000

10.200

615 TSAI Ai-Shiuan D
E

3.400
8.700

12.100 1.800
7.733

9.533 4.200
6.166

10.366 3.500
6.800

10.300

21 PAN - Panama 89.564
 

24.332 (20) 22.833 (13) 19.533 (29) 22.866 (20)

590 BEITIA Ana Lucia D
E

4.200
8.666

12.866 4.300
7.633

11.933 4.600
6.633

11.233 4.400
7.500

11.900

591 MADERA Susan D
E

3.200
8.566 -0.3

11.466 4.900
6.000

10.900 3.900
4.400

8.300 4.100
7.166 -0.3

10.966

22 AZE - Azerbaijan 89.131
 

26.366 (6) 18.599 (27) 21.366 (24) 22.800 (21)

507 ALIYEVA Albina D
E

5.000
8.533

13.533 2.900
6.566

9.466 3.700
5.166 -0.1

8.766 4.200
6.433 -0.1

10.533

508 MAJIDZADE Aynaz D
E

3.600
8.400

12.000 2.800
5.333

8.133 4.900
5.666

10.566 4.200
7.000

11.200

509 MAMMADZADA Leyla D
E

4.200
8.633

12.833 4.400
4.733

9.133 4.700
6.100

10.800 4.500
7.100

11.600

23 EGY - Egypt 89.065
 

23.700 (29) 20.500 (19) 22.599 (19) 22.266 (24)

534 AHMED Malikah D
E

3.400
8.400

11.800 4.900
5.200

10.100 4.500
5.533

10.033 4.300
6.833

11.133

535 MAZHAR Khadiga D
E

3.400
8.500

11.900 4.200
5.900

10.100 4.500
6.133

10.633 4.000
6.966

10.966

536 SOLIMAN Lara D
E

3.200
8.400

11.600 4.900
5.500

10.400 4.500
7.466

11.966 4.400
6.733

11.133

24 PHI - Philippines 88.998
 

24.333 (19) 20.299 (22) 21.233 (25) 23.133 (18)

593 ANTONE ESH D
E

4.200
8.500 -0.1

12.600 4.100
7.266

11.366 4.500
7.033

11.533 4.600
7.533

12.133

594 BANTILAN Jellian D
E

3.400
8.300

11.700 2.700
6.066

8.766 3.900
3.933 -0.1

7.733 4.000
7.100 -0.1

11.000

595 BONDOC Maxine Amira D
E

3.200
8.533

11.733 3.000
5.933

8.933 4.300
5.400

9.700 3.500
7.433

10.933

25 HKG - Hong Kong, China 88.663
 

23.966 (24) 19.299 (26) 22.299 (20) 23.099 (19)

552 CHAN Ila Zadie D
E

3.400
8.566

11.966 2.800
7.333

10.133 4.500
7.033

11.533 4.300
7.166

11.466

553 LAI Hiu Ching D
E

3.200
8.400

11.600 1.600
6.766

8.366 4.300
5.333

9.633 4.400
7.233

11.633

555 WONG Tim Ching Kiana D
E

3.400
8.600

12.000 1.200
7.966

9.166 4.200
6.566

10.766 3.400
7.433

10.833
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26 RSA - South Africa 88.197
 

23.866 (26) 19.933 (25) 21.999 (22) 22.399 (23)

602 HAYES Lily D
E

3.400
8.400

11.800 3.600
5.433

9.033 3.600
7.333

10.933 4.200
6.533 -0.1

10.633

603 SAWRY Keira D
E

3.600
8.366

11.966 3.600
6.133

9.733 4.700
6.366

11.066 4.300
6.566

10.866

604 van STADEN Jana D
E

3.400
8.500

11.900 2.300
7.900

10.200 4.800
5.400

10.200 4.300
7.233

11.533

27 KAZ - Kazakhstan 83.398
 

23.766 (27) 18.099 (28) 19.833 (28) 21.700 (27)

571 DOSPOLOVA Kamila D
E

3.200
8.366

11.566 2.900
5.566

8.466 4.700
5.200 -0.1

9.800 4.300
6.700

11.000

572 MUKHAN Elina D
E

3.400
8.500

11.900 2.900
6.366

9.266 3.600
4.300

7.900 4.500
6.200

10.700

573 TOKTAROVA Albina D
E

3.400
8.466

11.866 3.200
5.633

8.833 4.400
5.633

10.033 4.300
6.100

10.400

28 NZL - New Zealand 81.797
 

23.766 (27) 16.333 (29) 21.066 (26) 20.632 (28)

587 BARSON Lola D
E

3.200
8.666

11.866 2.000
5.233

7.233 4.000
6.200

10.200 4.000
6.066

10.066

588 KENNARD Sarah D
E

3.200
8.500

11.700 2.600
5.533

8.133 3.700
7.166

10.866 4.100
6.766 -0.3

10.566

589 NA Jisu D
E

3.400
8.600 -0.1

11.900 4.000
4.200

8.200 4.100
5.900

10.000 4.000
5.900 -0.3

9.600

29 VEN - Venezuela 81.031
 

24.000 (23) 20.066 (24) 21.699 (23) 15.266 (30)

628 GARCIA JIMENEZ Sofia D
E

3.400
8.500

11.900 3.900
6.666

10.566 4.100
7.566

11.666 4.300
7.766

12.066

629 GARCIA TORRES Leonella D
E

3.400
8.700

12.100 3.100
6.400

9.500 2.800
7.233

10.033 1.100
8.600 -6.5

3.200

30 JAM - Jamaica 52.765
 

11.633 (30) 7.500 (30) 16.533 (30) 17.099 (29)

565 LYNCH Dakota D
E

 
  

 
  

3.300
3.633

6.933 3.300
5.066 -0.4

7.966

566 MATANDARA-CLARKE Zuri D
E

3.200
8.433

11.633 2.300
5.200

7.500 4.200
5.400

9.600 3.600
5.533

9.133

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:
D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise

GARWTEAM--------------1-----------_73C 1.0 Report Created  FRI 21 NOV 2025 22:07 Page 5/5
Official Results Provider



FRI 21 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships
Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Women's All-Around
Qualification

Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
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Pen.
RkScore

Pen.
RkScore

Pen.
RkScore

Pen.
RkScore

1 COLAS Elena 55.766 QFRA542 D
E  

14.1005.000

9.100

(1) 14.5006.300

8.200

(1) 13.7005.600

8.100

(5) 13.4665.500

7.966

(2)

2 NISHIYAMA Misa 54.265 QJPN569 D
E  

14.0005.000

9.000

(3) 12.9665.700

7.266

(10) 13.8335.500

8.333

(3) 13.4665.300

8.166

(1)

3 MINAMINO Yume 53.332 QJPN567 D
E  

13.6334.600

9.033

(4) 13.1005.600

7.500

(9) 13.8665.600

8.266

(2) 12.7334.900

7.833

(9)

4 MOREAU Caroline 53.099 QUSA626 D
E  

13.4664.200

9.266

(8) 13.3005.300

8.000

(6) 13.5335.500

8.033

(6) 12.8005.000

7.800

(7)

5 CRAIN Lavienna 51.965 QUSA624 D
E  

14.0665.000

9.066

(2) 13.2665.400

7.866

(8) 12.6005.000

7.600

(18) 12.0334.800

7.533 -0.3

(33)

6 OGAWA Risora 51.865 NRJPN570 D
E  

12.9334.200

8.733

(28) 12.1004.600

7.500

(25) 13.7665.400

8.366

(4) 13.0664.900

8.166

(5)

7 JIANG Shuting 51.865 QCHN523 D
E  

13.2334.400

8.833

(13) 13.4335.600

7.833

(4) 12.8664.800

8.066

(14) 12.3334.400

7.933

(18)

8 BULLOCK Charleigh 51.698 NRUSA623 D
E  

13.3334.200

9.133

(10) 12.5665.800

6.766

(14) 13.1335.000

8.133

(8) 12.6664.800

7.966 -0.1

(10)

9 PRAT Maiana 51.633 QFRA544 D
E  

13.2004.200

9.000

(14) 12.2334.300

7.933

(19) 12.9005.200

7.700

(13) 13.3005.300

8.000

(3)

10 KAIUMOVA Milana 51.633 QAIN501 D
E  

13.2004.200

9.000

(14) 13.3335.900

7.433

(5) 12.7005.800

6.900

(17) 12.4005.000

7.400

(17)

11 HUANG Ziyi 51.599 QCHN522 D
E  

12.9334.200

8.733

(28) 11.9334.700

7.233

(30) 14.1006.400

7.700

(1) 12.6335.100

7.633 -0.1

(12)

12 BLANARU Alexia 51.465 QROU598 D
E  

13.6005.000

8.600

(5) 11.9664.200

7.766

(28) 13.3335.300

8.033

(7) 12.5665.000

7.566

(14)

13 CALACIURA Eleonora 51.165 QITA561 D
E  

13.3334.200

9.133

(10) 12.2335.100

7.133

(20) 12.8335.200

7.633

(16) 12.7664.800

7.966

(8)

14 SHTYKHETSKAYA Sofia 51.133 QAIN502 D
E  

13.4004.200

9.200

(9) 12.4335.500

6.933

(17) 12.1005.100

7.000

(31) 13.2005.200

8.100 -0.1

(4)

15 XIANG Yina 51.099 NRCHN525 D
E  

12.9004.400

8.500

(32) 12.5334.800

7.733

(15) 13.0336.000

7.033

(9) 12.6334.600

8.033

(11)

16 FINC Helena 50.965 QGBR545 D
E  

13.1664.200

8.966

(18) 13.6005.600

8.000

(2) 11.6664.400

7.266

(43) 12.5334.700

7.833

(15)

17 PILIAROVA Lucia 50.731 QSVK610 D
E  

12.9334.200

8.733

(28) 13.4665.500

7.966

(3) 12.4665.200

7.266

(20) 11.8664.400

7.466

(43)

18 CHASSAT Lola 49.431 NRFRA541 D
E  

12.2333.800

8.533 -0.1

(59) 13.2665.000

8.266

(7) 12.1665.100

7.066

(28) 11.7664.600

7.166

(47)

19 de WILDE Mie 49.366 QBEL511 D
E  

12.7333.800

8.933

(37) 12.0004.500

7.500

(27) 12.4334.400

8.033

(21) 12.2004.400

7.800

(22)

20 BON Riva 49.099 QNED584 D
E  

12.4333.600

8.833

(51) 11.5334.100

7.433

(36) 12.8334.700

8.133

(15) 12.3004.400

7.900

(19)

21 LEV Anastasiia 48.965 QUKR621 D
E  

12.4664.200

8.266

(50) 12.6335.100

7.533

(13) 12.3005.200

7.100

(25) 11.5664.600

6.966

(62)

22 PROIETTI Mia 48.866 QITA563 D
E  

13.5005.000

8.800 -0.3

(7) 12.4004.900

7.500

(18) 11.1005.000

6.100

(61) 11.8665.000

6.966 -0.1

(45)

23 TUDOR Aniela 48.831 QROU601 D
E  

13.0334.400

8.633

(23) 10.7663.500

7.266

(53) 12.9664.900

8.066

(11) 12.0664.700

7.366

(32)

24 HRUDETSKA Kristina 48.766 QUKR619 D
E  

11.7333.600

8.233 -0.1

(96) 12.7335.200

7.533

(11) 12.3005.000

7.300

(24) 12.0004.600

7.400

(35)
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25 IORDACHE Iris 48.499 NRROU599 D
E  

12.6003.800

8.800

(41) 10.7664.200

6.566

(55) 12.2004.400

7.800

(26) 12.9335.000

7.933

(6)

26 VALEROS Victoria 48.433 QESP540 D
E  

13.0004.200

8.800

(25) 11.4004.300

7.100

(40) 12.1334.700

7.433

(29) 11.9004.500

7.500 -0.1

(38)

27 JVANIA Maria 48.199 QGEO548 D
E  

12.3333.600

8.733

(52) 12.4334.600

7.833

(16) 12.4004.800

7.700 -0.1

(22) 11.0334.400

6.933 -0.3

(77)

28 VIEUXTEMPS Liese 48.166 QBEL512 D
E  

12.2333.600

8.633

(57) 12.1004.200

7.900

(23) 11.2334.700

6.533

(58) 12.6004.500

8.100

(13)

29 SEED Simone 48.132 QGBR547 D
E  

13.2004.200

9.000

(14) 12.6664.300

8.366

(12) 10.4004.400

6.000

(80) 11.8664.300

7.566

(42)

30 PACH Charleen 47.999 R1GER551 D
E  

13.2004.200

9.000

(14) 11.5334.500

7.033

(37) 11.3005.100

6.300 -0.1

(56) 11.9664.800

7.366 -0.2

(37)

31 BEITIA Ana Lucia 47.932 R2PAN590 D
E  

12.8664.200

8.666

(33) 11.9334.300

7.633

(29) 11.2334.600

6.633

(57) 11.9004.400

7.500

(39)

32 McKINLEY Aila Emlen 47.898 R3CAN519 D
E  

13.1334.200

8.933

(20) 11.3664.800

6.566

(42) 11.7334.200

7.533

(37) 11.6664.500

7.166

(55)

33 KOVALOVA Bohdana 47.866 NRUKR620 D
E  

11.5003.200

8.300

(109) 12.2005.400

6.800

(21) 12.0334.800

7.233

(32) 12.1334.700

7.433

(28)

34 BELLO Nicole 47.832 R4BRA514 D
E  

12.9004.200

8.700

(31) 10.6664.300

6.366

(59) 12.1664.600

7.566

(27) 12.1004.400

7.700

(30)

35 AGUILAR Isabel 47.832  BRA513 D
E  

13.0004.200

8.800

(25) 11.4334.700

6.733

(39) 11.7334.500

7.233

(39) 11.6664.200

7.466

(53)

36 SABER Maryam 47.733  CAN520 D
E  

13.0004.200

8.900 -0.1

(24) 10.9004.500

6.400

(47) 11.7004.600

7.100

(41) 12.1334.600

7.533

(26)

37 ANTONE ESH 47.632  PHI593 D
E  

12.6004.200

8.500 -0.1

(44) 11.3664.100

7.266

(41) 11.5334.500

7.033

(47) 12.1334.600

7.533

(26)

38 DIAS de OLIVEIRA 47.599  BRA515 D
E  

13.1004.200

8.900

(21) 10.7663.600

7.166

(54) 11.9334.700

7.233

(34) 11.8004.200

7.600

(46)

39 SISIO Anthea 47.532  ITA564 D
E  

13.1664.200

8.966

(18) 10.6334.700

5.933

(60) 11.6004.400

7.200

(45) 12.1334.700

7.433

(28)

40 LUCAS Julieta 47.499  ARG503 D
E  

12.7004.200

8.500

(39) 11.7335.400

6.333

(33) 12.3664.900

7.466

(23) 10.7005.000

5.700

(88)

41 MARENCO Isabella 47.499  URU622 D
E  

12.7334.200

8.533

(38) 10.9664.100

6.866

(46) 12.1004.700

7.400

(30) 11.7004.700

7.000

(51)

42 MUEHL Ebba 47.499  GER549 D
E  

12.5003.600

8.900

(46) 11.3004.500

6.800

(43) 11.5334.700

6.933 -0.1

(51) 12.1664.800

7.466 -0.1

(24)

43 KUBOSNA Veronika 47.465  CZE527 D
E  

13.2334.200

9.033

(12) 10.7333.400

7.333

(56) 11.8334.600

7.333 -0.1

(36) 11.6664.400

7.566 -0.3

(52)

44 ESCARTIN Dominica 47.433  MEX577 D
E  

13.1004.200

8.900

(21) 10.8334.400

6.433

(51) 11.9004.300

7.600

(35) 11.6004.400

7.200

(60)

45 CHOU Mei 47.332  TPE613 D
E  

11.8333.400

8.433

(87) 10.8334.000

6.833

(49) 13.0005.000

8.000

(10) 11.6664.700

6.966

(57)

46 GSCHLIESSER Leonie 47.332  AUT505 D
E  

12.6004.200

8.700 -0.3

(43) 11.4664.100

7.366

(38) 11.6004.200

7.400

(44) 11.6664.400

7.366 -0.1

(54)

47 DEMERS Coralie 47.232  CAN518 D
E  

12.8664.200

8.666

(33) 12.0334.700

7.333

(26) 11.4004.500

6.900

(52) 10.9334.200

6.733

(83)

48 JOHNSON Jenitha 47.099  GBR546 D
E  

12.3004.200

8.400 -0.3

(54) 12.1334.200

7.933

(22) 10.4664.800

5.666

(79) 12.2004.600

7.700 -0.1

(23)
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49 CAUFRIEZ Zelia 47.066  BEL510 D
E  

12.5333.600

8.933

(45) 11.6334.800

6.833

(35) 11.0004.500

6.500

(63) 11.9004.400

7.500

(39)

50 OEZGUEL Yonca 46.866  GER550 D
E  

12.5004.200

8.400 -0.1

(48) 11.7334.700

7.033

(32) 10.9334.900

6.133 -0.1

(65) 11.7004.500

7.300 -0.1

(50)

51 ST JOHN Sophie 46.732  MLT582 D
E  

12.6003.600

9.000

(40) 8.7662.800

5.966

(100) 12.9664.900

8.066

(11) 12.4004.600

7.800

(16)

52 UBBINK Vera 46.633  NED586 D
E  

12.2333.200

9.033

(56) 10.4003.400

7.000

(65) 11.7004.400

7.300

(40) 12.3004.500

7.800

(20)

53 STEINHAUSEROVA Julie 46.232  CZE530 D
E  

12.2663.600

8.666

(55) 10.6662.300

8.366

(58) 11.3004.600

6.700

(55) 12.0004.400

7.600

(34)

54 GUTIERREZ MAYORDO. 46.232  ESP537 D
E  

11.0663.600

7.466

(112) 12.1004.300

7.800

(24) 11.3334.300

7.033

(54) 11.7334.100

7.633

(48)

55 GARCIA JIMENEZ Sofia 46.198  VEN628 D
E  

11.9003.400

8.500

(78) 10.5663.900

6.666

(62) 11.6664.100

7.566

(42) 12.0664.300

7.766

(31)

56 SHAMAY Sivan 46.132  ISR558 D
E  

13.0004.200

8.800

(25) 10.7334.100

6.633

(57) 10.2664.900

5.466 -0.1

(83) 12.1334.300

7.833

(25)

57 SHMUELY Ophir 45.965  ISR559 D
E  

12.3333.600

8.733

(52) 11.0664.800

6.266

(45) 10.5665.000

5.566

(77) 12.0004.600

7.400

(35)

58 ROMANO Isabel 45.799  MEX579 D
E  

12.5003.800

8.700

(47) 11.2333.100

8.133

(44) 11.7334.300

7.433

(38) 10.3334.100

6.233

(97)

59 AKAN Yasam Sugra 45.399  TUR616 D
E  

12.6003.800

8.800

(41) 8.6003.700

4.900

(102) 12.5335.100

7.433

(19) 11.6664.800

6.966 -0.1

(56)

60 PANGRACOVA Eva 45.299  CZE529 D
E  

12.0003.600

8.500 -0.1

(70) 10.2662.300

7.966

(68) 11.3334.200

7.133

(53) 11.7004.000

7.700

(49)

61 JOHNSON Alice 45.198  AUS504 D
E  

11.9333.400

8.533

(76) 9.8664.700

5.166

(77) 11.5334.500

7.033

(47) 11.8664.100

7.766

(41)

62 WEE Edith 45.165  SGP607 D
E  

11.6663.200

8.466

(99) 10.6002.300

8.300

(61) 11.5334.500

7.033

(47) 11.3664.200

7.166

(66)

63 TOLEDANO Naira 45.132  ESP539 D
E  

12.5004.200

8.400 -0.1

(48) 11.6664.300

7.366

(34) 8.7334.200

4.533

(106) 12.2334.600

7.633

(21)

64 SOLIMAN Lara 45.099  EGY536 D
E  

11.6003.200

8.400

(104) 10.4004.900

5.500

(66) 11.9664.500

7.466

(33) 11.1334.400

6.733

(74)

65 CHAN Ila Zadie 45.098  HKG552 D
E  

11.9663.400

8.566

(72) 10.1332.800

7.333

(72) 11.5334.500

7.033

(47) 11.4664.300

7.166

(65)

66 PHILIPSEN Zoe 44.498  NED585 D
E  

11.6333.000

8.633

(100) 11.7334.400

7.333

(31) 10.0664.100

5.966

(86) 11.0664.200

6.866

(75)

67 YILMAZ Duru Lal 44.432  TUR618 D
E  

12.7664.400

8.366

(36) 9.4002.100

7.300

(86) 10.7004.600

6.100

(71) 11.5664.600

6.966

(62)

68 MAMMADZADA Leyla 44.366  AZE509 D
E  

12.8334.200

8.633

(35) 9.1334.400

4.733

(92) 10.8004.700

6.100

(69) 11.6004.500

7.100

(61)

69 PHYU Pan Ei 44.232  MYA583 D
E  

12.1003.400

8.700

(63) 9.6663.300

6.366

(82) 11.2004.800

6.400

(59) 11.2664.100

7.166

(68)

70 ESTRADA Ximena 44.066  ECU533 D
E  

11.6333.200

8.533 -0.1

(101) 10.4003.300

7.100

(64) 10.8334.400

6.533 -0.1

(68) 11.2003.800

7.400

(69)

71 van STADEN Jana 43.833  RSA604 D
E  

11.9003.400

8.500

(78) 10.2002.300

7.900

(71) 10.2004.800

5.400

(85) 11.5334.300

7.233

(64)

72 GAYNULINA Milana 43.765  UZB627 D
E  

12.1663.600

8.566

(61) 10.8334.300

6.533

(50) 9.6334.800

4.833

(98) 11.1334.300

6.833

(72)
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73 SAWRY Keira 43.631  RSA603 D
E  

11.9663.600

8.366

(75) 9.7333.600

6.133

(81) 11.0664.700

6.366

(62) 10.8664.300

6.566

(84)

74 MAZHAR Khadiga 43.599  EGY535 D
E  

11.9003.400

8.500

(78) 10.1004.200

5.900

(73) 10.6334.500

6.133

(75) 10.9664.000

6.966

(81)

75 GASPARIN Mia 43.531  CRO526 D
E  

12.2333.600

8.633

(57) 10.2663.400

6.866

(69) 10.6664.500

6.166

(73) 10.3664.200

6.166

(96)

76 MORALES Maite 43.365  CHI521 D
E  

11.5333.400

8.133

(108) 10.4662.300

8.166

(63) 10.6664.000

6.666

(72) 10.7004.300

6.400

(86)

77 AHMED Malikah 43.066  EGY534 D
E  

11.8003.400

8.400

(90) 10.1004.900

5.200

(74) 10.0334.500

5.533

(89) 11.1334.300

6.833

(72)

78 LIN Ariel Jing Han 42.998  SGP605 D
E  

11.9663.400

8.566

(72) 9.3663.500

5.866

(87) 11.5664.600

6.966

(46) 10.1003.900

6.500 -0.3

(101)

79 WONG Tim Ching Kiana 42.765  HKG555 D
E  

12.0003.400

8.600

(68) 9.1661.200

7.966

(91) 10.7664.200

6.566

(70) 10.8333.400

7.433

(85)

80 KRASTEVA Kristin 42.732  BUL517 D
E  

12.2003.600

8.600

(60) 10.2663.600

6.666

(70) 9.0664.500

4.566

(102) 11.2004.100

7.100

(70)

81 PEREZ Analis 42.632  DOM532 D
E  

11.8333.400

8.433

(87) 10.3004.000

6.300

(67) 9.4663.900

5.566

(100) 11.0333.800

7.233

(76)

82 OCHOA Debanhi 42.532  MEX578 D
E  

12.0003.400

8.600

(68) 9.2002.100

7.100

(90) 11.1664.300

6.866

(60) 10.1663.700

6.466

(100)

83 MAROCHI Valentina 42.465  LUX576 D
E  

11.8333.200

8.633

(86) 9.0002.000

7.000

(95) 9.7664.200

5.666 -0.1

(93) 11.8664.400

7.466

(43)

84 HAYES Lily 42.399  RSA602 D
E  

11.8003.400

8.400

(90) 9.0333.600

5.433

(94) 10.9333.600

7.333

(64) 10.6334.200

6.533 -0.1

(90)

85 TSAI Ai-Shiuan 42.299  TPE615 D
E  

12.1003.400

8.700

(63) 9.5331.800

7.733

(83) 10.3664.200

6.166

(81) 10.3003.500

6.800

(98)

86 ALIYEVA Albina 42.298  AZE507 D
E  

13.5335.000

8.533

(6) 9.4662.900

6.566

(85) 8.7663.700

5.166 -0.1

(105) 10.5334.200

6.433 -0.1

(93)

87 AKRAPOVIC Ema 42.266  SLO608 D
E  

12.1333.600

8.533

(62) 9.8333.200

6.633

(78) 8.7003.600

5.100

(107) 11.6004.000

7.600

(59)

88 AMMIN Punyichatr 42.131  THA612 D
E  

11.7333.400

8.333

(95) 9.2662.100

7.166

(88) 10.4664.400

6.066

(78) 10.6664.300

6.366

(89)

89 MAJIDZADE Aynaz 41.899  AZE508 D
E  

12.0003.600

8.400

(71) 8.1332.800

5.333

(109) 10.5664.900

5.666

(76) 11.2004.200

7.000

(71)

90 MADERA Susan 41.632  PAN591 D
E  

11.4663.200

8.566 -0.3

(110) 10.9004.900

6.000

(48) 8.3003.900

4.400

(110) 10.9664.100

7.166 -0.3

(80)

91 SU Tzu Ching 41.532  TPE614 D
E  

11.6333.400

8.333 -0.1

(103) 9.0331.200

7.833

(93) 10.6664.700

5.966

(74) 10.2004.200

6.000

(99)

92 PHOON Charlotte 41.399  SGP606 D
E  

12.0663.400

8.666

(66) 9.8001.400

8.400

(79) 8.2004.300

4.000 -0.1

(111) 11.3334.100

7.233

(67)

93 BONDOC Maxine Amira 41.299  PHI595 D
E  

11.7333.200

8.533

(94) 8.9333.000

5.933

(96) 9.7004.300

5.400

(94) 10.9333.500

7.433

(82)

94 KENNARD Sarah 41.265  NZL588 D
E  

11.7003.200

8.500

(97) 8.1332.600

5.533

(108) 10.8663.700

7.166

(66) 10.5664.100

6.766 -0.3

(91)

95 LAI Hiu Ching 41.232  HKG553 D
E  

11.6003.200

8.400

(104) 8.3661.600

6.766

(105) 9.6334.300

5.333

(97) 11.6334.400

7.233

(58)

96 TOKTAROVA Albina 41.132  KAZ573 D
E  

11.8663.400

8.466

(83) 8.8333.200

5.633

(98) 10.0334.400

5.633

(88) 10.4004.300

6.100

(95)
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FRI 21 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships
Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Women's All-Around
Qualification

Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

Pen.
RkScore

Pen.
RkScore

Pen.
RkScore

Pen.
RkScore

97 AYTAH Taleen Zuhair 40.932  KSA574 D
E  

11.8333.400

8.433

(87) 8.2331.500

6.733

(106) 10.8664.200

6.666

(67) 10.0003.000

7.000

(104)

98 DOSPOLOVA Kamila 40.832  KAZ571 D
E  

11.5663.200

8.366

(107) 8.4662.900

5.566

(103) 9.8004.700

5.200 -0.1

(92) 11.0004.300

6.700

(79)

99 GEHA Gwen 40.633  LBN575 D
E  

11.4003.200

8.200

(111) 9.9003.200

6.700

(76) 8.8003.200

5.600

(104) 10.5333.700

6.833

(92)

100 SWABAWA Cora Noureen 40.565  INA556 D
E  

12.0663.400

8.666

(66) 9.7331.200

8.533

(80) 8.3663.700

4.666

(109) 10.4003.300

7.100

(94)

101 ZAIDMAN-NAVY Nizan 40.564  ISR560 D
E  

11.8663.400

8.466

(83) 10.0663.100

6.966

(75) 8.9664.600

4.366

(103) 9.6664.100

5.566

(108)

102 SORENSEN Andrea 40.332  DEN531 D
E  

11.8663.400

8.466

(83) 8.7663.300

5.466

(101) 9.9003.900

6.000

(91) 9.8004.100

5.700

(106)

103 MUKHAN Elina 39.766  KAZ572 D
E  

11.9003.400

8.500

(78) 9.2662.900

6.366

(89) 7.9003.600

4.300

(112) 10.7004.500

6.200

(87)

104 NA Jisu 39.700  NZL589 D
E  

11.9003.400

8.600 -0.1

(77) 8.2004.000

4.200

(107) 10.0004.100

5.900

(90) 9.6004.000

5.900 -0.3

(109)

105 DALVI Sakshi Shailesh 39.465  IND557 D
E  

11.9663.400

8.566

(72) 8.9001.100

7.800

(97) 8.6663.600

5.166 -0.1

(108) 9.9333.100

6.833

(105)

106 BARSON Lola 39.365  NZL587 D
E  

11.8663.200

8.666

(82) 7.2332.000

5.233

(113) 10.2004.000

6.200

(84) 10.0664.000

6.066

(103)

107 BANTILAN Jellian 39.199  PHI594 D
E  

11.7003.400

8.300

(98) 8.7662.700

6.066

(99) 7.7333.900

3.933 -0.1

(113) 11.0004.000

7.100 -0.1

(78)

108 SUAREZ Alessia 39.131  PER592 D
E  

11.7663.400

8.366

(93) 8.4664.200

4.266

(104) 9.1663.700

5.466

(101) 9.7334.000

5.833 -0.1

(107)

109 ATTIA Lojin 38.798  QAT597 D
E  

11.7663.200

8.566

(92) 7.2661.000

6.266

(112) 9.6663.900

5.766

(95) 10.1003.700

6.400

(102)

110 MATANDARA-CLARKE Zuri 37.866  JAM566 D
E  

11.6333.200

8.433

(102) 7.5002.300

5.200

(110) 9.6004.200

5.400

(99) 9.1333.600

5.533

(110)

111 BOYAGODAGE Dinugi 37.599  SRI609 D
E  

11.6003.400

8.200

(106) 7.3001.000

6.300

(111) 9.6333.200

6.433

(96) 9.0663.000

6.066

(111)

112 GARCIA TORRES Leonella 34.833  VEN629 D
E  

12.1003.400

8.700

(63) 9.5003.100

6.400

(84) 10.0332.800

7.233

(87) 3.2001.100

8.600 -6.5

(113)

 KALEKOYLUOGLU Inci DNF  TUR617 D
E  

DNS 

  

10.7662.800

7.966

(52) 10.3333.500

6.833

(82) DNS 

  

 SAYYAF Lamar DNS  SYR611 D
E  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the first nominated reserve gymnast.

Legend:
D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution NR NOC Reserve
Pen. Penalty Q Qualified Rk Apparatus Rank Rx Reserve

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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FRI 21 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships
Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Women's Balance Beam
Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib NOC
Code TotalPen.D

Score
E

Score

1 522 HUANG Ziyi CHN 14.100 Q6.400 7.700  
2 567 MINAMINO Yume JPN 13.866 Q5.600 8.266  
3 569 NISHIYAMA Misa JPN 13.833 Q5.500 8.333  
4 570 OGAWA Risora JPN 13.766 NR5.400 8.366  
5 542 COLAS Elena FRA 13.700 Q5.600 8.100  
6 626 MOREAU Caroline USA 13.533 Q5.500 8.033  
7 598 BLANARU Alexia ROU 13.333 Q5.300 8.033  
8 623 BULLOCK Charleigh USA 13.133 Q5.000 8.133  
9 525 XIANG Yina CHN 13.033 Q6.000 7.033  

10 613 CHOU Mei TPE 13.000 R15.000 8.000  
11 582 ST JOHN Sophie MLT 12.966 R24.900 8.066  
11 601 TUDOR Aniela ROU 12.966 R24.900 8.066  
13 544 PRAT Maiana FRA 12.9005.200 7.700  
14 523 JIANG Shuting CHN 12.8664.800 8.066  
15 584 BON Riva NED 12.8334.700 8.133  
16 561 CALACIURA Eleonora ITA 12.8335.200 7.633  
17 501 KAIUMOVA Milana AIN 12.7005.800 6.900  
18 624 CRAIN Lavienna USA 12.6005.000 7.600  
19 616 AKAN Yasam Sugra TUR 12.5335.100 7.433  
20 610 PILIAROVA Lucia SVK 12.4665.200 7.266  
21 511 de WILDE Mie BEL 12.4334.400 8.033  
22 548 JVANIA Maria GEO 12.4004.800 7.700 -0.1  
23 503 LUCAS Julieta ARG 12.3664.900 7.466  
24 619 HRUDETSKA Kristina UKR 12.3005.000 7.300  
25 621 LEV Anastasiia UKR 12.3005.200 7.100  
26 599 IORDACHE Iris ROU 12.2004.400 7.800  
27 514 BELLO Nicole BRA 12.1664.600 7.566  
28 541 CHASSAT Lola FRA 12.1665.100 7.066  
29 540 VALEROS Victoria ESP 12.1334.700 7.433  
30 622 MARENCO Isabella URU 12.1004.700 7.400  
31 502 SHTYKHETSKAYA Sofia AIN 12.1005.100 7.000  
32 620 KOVALOVA Bohdana UKR 12.0334.800 7.233  
33 536 SOLIMAN Lara EGY 11.9664.500 7.466  
34 515 DIAS de OLIVEIRA Francine Luise BRA 11.9334.700 7.233  
35 577 ESCARTIN Dominica MEX 11.9004.300 7.600  
36 527 KUBOSNA Veronika CZE 11.8334.600 7.333 -0.1  
37 519 McKINLEY Aila Emlen CAN 11.7334.200 7.533  
38 579 ROMANO Isabel MEX 11.7334.300 7.433  
39 513 AGUILAR Isabel BRA 11.7334.500 7.233  
40 586 UBBINK Vera NED 11.7004.400 7.300  
41 520 SABER Maryam CAN 11.7004.600 7.100  
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FRI 21 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships
Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Women's Balance Beam
Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib NOC
Code TotalPen.D

Score
E

Score

42 628 GARCIA JIMENEZ Sofia VEN 11.6664.100 7.566  
43 545 FINC Helena GBR 11.6664.400 7.266  
44 505 GSCHLIESSER Leonie AUT 11.6004.200 7.400  
45 564 SISIO Anthea ITA 11.6004.400 7.200  
46 605 LIN Ariel Jing Han SGP 11.5664.600 6.966  
47 504 JOHNSON Alice AUS 11.5334.500 7.033  
47 552 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG 11.5334.500 7.033  
47 593 ANTONE Elisabeth Seung Hae PHI 11.5334.500 7.033  
47 607 WEE Edith SGP 11.5334.500 7.033  
51 549 MUEHL Ebba GER 11.5334.700 6.933 -0.1  
52 518 DEMERS Coralie CAN 11.4004.500 6.900  
53 529 PANGRACOVA Eva CZE 11.3334.200 7.133  
54 537 GUTIERREZ MAYORDOMO Lucia ESP 11.3334.300 7.033  
55 530 STEINHAUSEROVA Julie CZE 11.3004.600 6.700  
56 551 PACH Charleen GER 11.3005.100 6.300 -0.1  
57 590 BEITIA Ana Lucia PAN 11.2334.600 6.633  
58 512 VIEUXTEMPS Liese BEL 11.2334.700 6.533  
59 583 PHYU Pan Ei MYA 11.2004.800 6.400  
60 578 OCHOA Debanhi MEX 11.1664.300 6.866  
61 563 PROIETTI Mia ITA 11.1005.000 6.100  
62 603 SAWRY Keira RSA 11.0664.700 6.366  
63 510 CAUFRIEZ Zelia BEL 11.0004.500 6.500  
64 602 HAYES Lily RSA 10.9333.600 7.333  
65 550 OEZGUEL Yonca GER 10.9334.900 6.133 -0.1  
66 588 KENNARD Sarah NZL 10.8663.700 7.166  
67 574 AYTAH Taleen Zuhair KSA 10.8664.200 6.666  
68 533 ESTRADA Ximena ECU 10.8334.400 6.533 -0.1  
69 509 MAMMADZADA Leyla AZE 10.8004.700 6.100  
70 555 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG 10.7664.200 6.566  
71 618 YILMAZ Duru Lal TUR 10.7004.600 6.100  
72 521 MORALES Maite CHI 10.6664.000 6.666  
73 526 GASPARIN Mia CRO 10.6664.500 6.166  
74 614 SU Tzu Ching TPE 10.6664.700 5.966  
75 535 MAZHAR Khadiga EGY 10.6334.500 6.133  
76 508 MAJIDZADE Aynaz AZE 10.5664.900 5.666  
77 559 SHMUELY Ophir ISR 10.5665.000 5.566  
78 612 AMMIN Punyichatr THA 10.4664.400 6.066  
79 546 JOHNSON Jenitha GBR 10.4664.800 5.666  
80 547 SEED Simone GBR 10.4004.400 6.000  
81 615 TSAI Ai-Shiuan TPE 10.3664.200 6.166  
82 617 KALEKOYLUOGLU Inci TUR 10.3333.500 6.833  
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FRI 21 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships
Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Women's Balance Beam
Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib NOC
Code TotalPen.D

Score
E

Score

83 558 SHAMAY Sivan ISR 10.2664.900 5.466 -0.1  
84 587 BARSON Lola NZL 10.2004.000 6.200  
85 604 van STADEN Jana RSA 10.2004.800 5.400  
86 585 PHILIPSEN Zoe NED 10.0664.100 5.966  
87 629 GARCIA TORRES Leonella VEN 10.0332.800 7.233  
88 573 TOKTAROVA Albina KAZ 10.0334.400 5.633  
89 534 AHMED Malikah EGY 10.0334.500 5.533  
90 589 NA Jisu NZL 10.0004.100 5.900  
91 531 SORENSEN Andrea DEN 9.9003.900 6.000  
92 571 DOSPOLOVA Kamila KAZ 9.8004.700 5.200 -0.1  
93 576 MAROCHI Valentina LUX 9.7664.200 5.666 -0.1  
94 595 BONDOC Maxine Amira PHI 9.7004.300 5.400  
95 597 ATTIA Lojin QAT 9.6663.900 5.766  
96 609 BOYAGODAGE Dinugi SRI 9.6333.200 6.433  
97 553 LAI Hiu Ching HKG 9.6334.300 5.333  
98 627 GAYNULINA Milana UZB 9.6334.800 4.833  
99 566 MATANDARA-CLARKE Zuri JAM 9.6004.200 5.400  

100 532 PEREZ Analis DOM 9.4663.900 5.566  
101 592 SUAREZ Alessia PER 9.1663.700 5.466  
102 517 KRASTEVA Kristin BUL 9.0664.500 4.566  
103 560 ZAIDMAN-NAVY Nizan ISR 8.9664.600 4.366  
104 575 GEHA Gwen LBN 8.8003.200 5.600  
105 507 ALIYEVA Albina AZE 8.7663.700 5.166 -0.1  
106 539 TOLEDANO Naira ESP 8.7334.200 4.533  
107 608 AKRAPOVIC Ema SLO 8.7003.600 5.100  
108 557 DALVI Sakshi Shailesh IND 8.6663.600 5.166 -0.1  
109 556 SWABAWA Cora Noureen INA 8.3663.700 4.666  
110 591 MADERA Susan PAN 8.3003.900 4.400  
111 606 PHOON Charlotte SGP 8.2004.300 4.000 -0.1  
112 572 MUKHAN Elina KAZ 7.9003.600 4.300  
113 594 BANTILAN Jellian PHI 7.7333.900 3.933 -0.1  
114 565 LYNCH Dakota JAM 6.9333.300 3.633  

 611 SAYYAF Lamar SYR DNS      

Note:
If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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MON 24 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships
Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Women's Floor Exercise
Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib NOC
Code TotalPen.D

Score
E

Score

1 569 NISHIYAMA Misa JPN 13.466 Q5.300 8.166  
2 542 COLAS Elena FRA 13.466 Q5.500 7.966  
3 544 PRAT Maiana FRA 13.300 Q5.300 8.000  
4 502 SHTYKHETSKAYA Sofia AIN 13.200 Q5.200 8.100 -0.1  
5 570 OGAWA Risora JPN 13.066 Q4.900 8.166  
6 599 IORDACHE Iris ROU 12.933 Q5.000 7.933  
7 626 MOREAU Caroline USA 12.800 Q5.000 7.800  
8 561 CALACIURA Eleonora ITA 12.766 Q4.800 7.966  
9 567 MINAMINO Yume JPN 12.733 NR4.900 7.833  

10 623 BULLOCK Charleigh USA 12.666 R14.800 7.966 -0.1  
11 525 XIANG Yina CHN 12.633 R24.600 8.033  
12 522 HUANG Ziyi CHN 12.633 R35.100 7.633 -0.1  
13 512 VIEUXTEMPS Liese BEL 12.6004.500 8.100  
14 598 BLANARU Alexia ROU 12.5665.000 7.566  
15 545 FINC Helena GBR 12.5334.700 7.833  
16 582 ST JOHN Sophie MLT 12.4004.600 7.800  
17 501 KAIUMOVA Milana AIN 12.4005.000 7.400  
18 523 JIANG Shuting CHN 12.3334.400 7.933  
19 584 BON Riva NED 12.3004.400 7.900  
20 586 UBBINK Vera NED 12.3004.500 7.800  
21 539 TOLEDANO Naira ESP 12.2334.600 7.633  
22 511 de WILDE Mie BEL 12.2004.400 7.800  
23 546 JOHNSON Jenitha GBR 12.2004.600 7.700 -0.1  
24 549 MUEHL Ebba GER 12.1664.800 7.466 -0.1  
25 558 SHAMAY Sivan ISR 12.1334.300 7.833  
26 520 SABER Maryam CAN 12.1334.600 7.533  
26 593 ANTONE Elisabeth Seung Hae PHI 12.1334.600 7.533  
28 564 SISIO Anthea ITA 12.1334.700 7.433  
28 620 KOVALOVA Bohdana UKR 12.1334.700 7.433  
30 514 BELLO Nicole BRA 12.1004.400 7.700  
31 628 GARCIA JIMENEZ Sofia VEN 12.0664.300 7.766  
32 601 TUDOR Aniela ROU 12.0664.700 7.366  
33 624 CRAIN Lavienna USA 12.0334.800 7.533 -0.3  
34 530 STEINHAUSEROVA Julie CZE 12.0004.400 7.600  
35 559 SHMUELY Ophir ISR 12.0004.600 7.400  
35 619 HRUDETSKA Kristina UKR 12.0004.600 7.400  
37 551 PACH Charleen GER 11.9664.800 7.366 -0.2  
38 540 VALEROS Victoria ESP 11.9004.500 7.500 -0.1  
39 510 CAUFRIEZ Zelia BEL 11.9004.400 7.500  
39 590 BEITIA Ana Lucia PAN 11.9004.400 7.500  
41 504 JOHNSON Alice AUS 11.8664.100 7.766  
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MON 24 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships
Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Women's Floor Exercise
Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib NOC
Code TotalPen.D

Score
E

Score

42 547 SEED Simone GBR 11.8664.300 7.566  
43 576 MAROCHI Valentina LUX 11.8664.400 7.466  
43 610 PILIAROVA Lucia SVK 11.8664.400 7.466  
45 563 PROIETTI Mia ITA 11.8665.000 6.966 -0.1  
46 515 DIAS de OLIVEIRA Francine Luise BRA 11.8004.200 7.600  
47 541 CHASSAT Lola FRA 11.7664.600 7.166  
48 537 GUTIERREZ MAYORDOMO Lucia ESP 11.7334.100 7.633  
49 529 PANGRACOVA Eva CZE 11.7004.000 7.700  
50 550 OEZGUEL Yonca GER 11.7004.500 7.300 -0.1  
51 622 MARENCO Isabella URU 11.7004.700 7.000  
52 527 KUBOSNA Veronika CZE 11.6664.400 7.566 -0.3  
53 513 AGUILAR Isabel BRA 11.6664.200 7.466  
54 505 GSCHLIESSER Leonie AUT 11.6664.400 7.366 -0.1  
55 519 McKINLEY Aila Emlen CAN 11.6664.500 7.166  
56 616 AKAN Yasam Sugra TUR 11.6664.800 6.966 -0.1  
57 613 CHOU Mei TPE 11.6664.700 6.966  
58 553 LAI Hiu Ching HKG 11.6334.400 7.233  
59 608 AKRAPOVIC Ema SLO 11.6004.000 7.600  
60 577 ESCARTIN Dominica MEX 11.6004.400 7.200  
61 509 MAMMADZADA Leyla AZE 11.6004.500 7.100  
62 618 YILMAZ Duru Lal TUR 11.5664.600 6.966  
62 621 LEV Anastasiia UKR 11.5664.600 6.966  
64 604 van STADEN Jana RSA 11.5334.300 7.233  
65 552 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG 11.4664.300 7.166  
66 607 WEE Edith SGP 11.3664.200 7.166  
67 606 PHOON Charlotte SGP 11.3334.100 7.233  
68 583 PHYU Pan Ei MYA 11.2664.100 7.166  
69 533 ESTRADA Ximena ECU 11.2003.800 7.400  
70 517 KRASTEVA Kristin BUL 11.2004.100 7.100  
71 508 MAJIDZADE Aynaz AZE 11.2004.200 7.000  
72 534 AHMED Malikah EGY 11.1334.300 6.833  
72 627 GAYNULINA Milana UZB 11.1334.300 6.833  
74 536 SOLIMAN Lara EGY 11.1334.400 6.733  
75 585 PHILIPSEN Zoe NED 11.0664.200 6.866  
76 532 PEREZ Analis DOM 11.0333.800 7.233  
77 548 JVANIA Maria GEO 11.0334.400 6.933 -0.3  
78 594 BANTILAN Jellian PHI 11.0004.000 7.100 -0.1  
79 571 DOSPOLOVA Kamila KAZ 11.0004.300 6.700  
80 591 MADERA Susan PAN 10.9664.100 7.166 -0.3  
81 535 MAZHAR Khadiga EGY 10.9664.000 6.966  
82 595 BONDOC Maxine Amira PHI 10.9333.500 7.433  
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MON 24 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships
Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Women's Floor Exercise
Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib NOC
Code TotalPen.D

Score
E

Score

83 518 DEMERS Coralie CAN 10.9334.200 6.733  
84 603 SAWRY Keira RSA 10.8664.300 6.566  
85 555 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG 10.8333.400 7.433  
86 521 MORALES Maite CHI 10.7004.300 6.400  
87 572 MUKHAN Elina KAZ 10.7004.500 6.200  
88 503 LUCAS Julieta ARG 10.7005.000 5.700  
89 612 AMMIN Punyichatr THA 10.6664.300 6.366  
90 602 HAYES Lily RSA 10.6334.200 6.533 -0.1  
91 588 KENNARD Sarah NZL 10.5664.100 6.766 -0.3  
92 575 GEHA Gwen LBN 10.5333.700 6.833  
93 507 ALIYEVA Albina AZE 10.5334.200 6.433 -0.1  
94 556 SWABAWA Cora Noureen INA 10.4003.300 7.100  
95 573 TOKTAROVA Albina KAZ 10.4004.300 6.100  
96 526 GASPARIN Mia CRO 10.3664.200 6.166  
97 579 ROMANO Isabel MEX 10.3334.100 6.233  
98 615 TSAI Ai-Shiuan TPE 10.3003.500 6.800  
99 614 SU Tzu Ching TPE 10.2004.200 6.000  

100 578 OCHOA Debanhi MEX 10.1663.700 6.466  
101 605 LIN Ariel Jing Han SGP 10.1003.900 6.500 -0.3  
102 597 ATTIA Lojin QAT 10.1003.700 6.400  
103 587 BARSON Lola NZL 10.0664.000 6.066  
104 574 AYTAH Taleen Zuhair KSA 10.0003.000 7.000  
105 557 DALVI Sakshi Shailesh IND 9.9333.100 6.833  
106 531 SORENSEN Andrea DEN 9.8004.100 5.700  
107 592 SUAREZ Alessia PER 9.7334.000 5.833 -0.1  
108 560 ZAIDMAN-NAVY Nizan ISR 9.6664.100 5.566  
109 589 NA Jisu NZL 9.6004.000 5.900 -0.3  
110 566 MATANDARA-CLARKE Zuri JAM 9.1333.600 5.533  
111 609 BOYAGODAGE Dinugi SRI 9.0663.000 6.066  
112 565 LYNCH Dakota JAM 7.9663.300 5.066 -0.4  
113 629 GARCIA TORRES Leonella VEN 3.2001.100 8.600 -6.5  

 611 SAYYAF Lamar SYR DNS      
 617 KALEKOYLUOGLU Inci TUR DNS      

Note:
If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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SUN 23 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships
Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Women's Uneven Bars
Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib NOC
Code TotalPen.D

Score
E

Score

1 542 COLAS Elena FRA 14.500 Q6.300 8.200  
2 545 FINC Helena GBR 13.600 Q5.600 8.000  
3 610 PILIAROVA Lucia SVK 13.466 Q5.500 7.966  
4 523 JIANG Shuting CHN 13.433 Q5.600 7.833  
5 501 KAIUMOVA Milana AIN 13.333 Q5.900 7.433  
6 626 MOREAU Caroline USA 13.300 Q5.300 8.000  
7 541 CHASSAT Lola FRA 13.266 Q5.000 8.266  
8 624 CRAIN Lavienna USA 13.266 Q5.400 7.866  
9 567 MINAMINO Yume JPN 13.100 R15.600 7.500  

10 569 NISHIYAMA Misa JPN 12.966 R25.700 7.266  
11 619 HRUDETSKA Kristina UKR 12.733 R35.200 7.533  
12 547 SEED Simone GBR 12.6664.300 8.366  
13 621 LEV Anastasiia UKR 12.6335.100 7.533  
14 623 BULLOCK Charleigh USA 12.5665.800 6.766  
15 525 XIANG Yina CHN 12.5334.800 7.733  
16 548 JVANIA Maria GEO 12.4334.600 7.833  
17 502 SHTYKHETSKAYA Sofia AIN 12.4335.500 6.933  
18 563 PROIETTI Mia ITA 12.4004.900 7.500  
19 544 PRAT Maiana FRA 12.2334.300 7.933  
20 561 CALACIURA Eleonora ITA 12.2335.100 7.133  
21 620 KOVALOVA Bohdana UKR 12.2005.400 6.800  
22 546 JOHNSON Jenitha GBR 12.1334.200 7.933  
23 512 VIEUXTEMPS Liese BEL 12.1004.200 7.900  
24 537 GUTIERREZ MAYORDOMO Lucia ESP 12.1004.300 7.800  
25 570 OGAWA Risora JPN 12.1004.600 7.500  
26 518 DEMERS Coralie CAN 12.0334.700 7.333  
27 511 de WILDE Mie BEL 12.0004.500 7.500  
28 598 BLANARU Alexia ROU 11.9664.200 7.766  
29 590 BEITIA Ana Lucia PAN 11.9334.300 7.633  
30 522 HUANG Ziyi CHN 11.9334.700 7.233  
31 585 PHILIPSEN Zoe NED 11.7334.400 7.333  
32 550 OEZGUEL Yonca GER 11.7334.700 7.033  
33 503 LUCAS Julieta ARG 11.7335.400 6.333  
34 539 TOLEDANO Naira ESP 11.6664.300 7.366  
35 510 CAUFRIEZ Zelia BEL 11.6334.800 6.833  
36 584 BON Riva NED 11.5334.100 7.433  
37 551 PACH Charleen GER 11.5334.500 7.033  
38 505 GSCHLIESSER Leonie AUT 11.4664.100 7.366  
39 513 AGUILAR Isabel BRA 11.4334.700 6.733  
40 540 VALEROS Victoria ESP 11.4004.300 7.100  
41 593 ANTONE Elisabeth Seung Hae PHI 11.3664.100 7.266  
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SUN 23 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships
Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Women's Uneven Bars
Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib NOC
Code TotalPen.D

Score
E

Score

42 519 McKINLEY Aila Emlen CAN 11.3664.800 6.566  
43 549 MUEHL Ebba GER 11.3004.500 6.800  
44 579 ROMANO Isabel MEX 11.2333.100 8.133  
45 559 SHMUELY Ophir ISR 11.0664.800 6.266  
46 622 MARENCO Isabella URU 10.9664.100 6.866  
47 520 SABER Maryam CAN 10.9004.500 6.400  
48 591 MADERA Susan PAN 10.9004.900 6.000  
49 613 CHOU Mei TPE 10.8334.000 6.833  
50 627 GAYNULINA Milana UZB 10.8334.300 6.533  
51 577 ESCARTIN Dominica MEX 10.8334.400 6.433  
52 617 KALEKOYLUOGLU Inci TUR 10.7662.800 7.966  
53 601 TUDOR Aniela ROU 10.7663.500 7.266  
54 515 DIAS de OLIVEIRA Francine Luise BRA 10.7663.600 7.166  
55 599 IORDACHE Iris ROU 10.7664.200 6.566  
56 527 KUBOSNA Veronika CZE 10.7333.400 7.333  
57 558 SHAMAY Sivan ISR 10.7334.100 6.633  
58 530 STEINHAUSEROVA Julie CZE 10.6662.300 8.366  
59 514 BELLO Nicole BRA 10.6664.300 6.366  
60 564 SISIO Anthea ITA 10.6334.700 5.933  
61 607 WEE Edith SGP 10.6002.300 8.300  
62 628 GARCIA JIMENEZ Sofia VEN 10.5663.900 6.666  
63 521 MORALES Maite CHI 10.4662.300 8.166  
64 533 ESTRADA Ximena ECU 10.4003.300 7.100  
65 586 UBBINK Vera NED 10.4003.400 7.000  
66 536 SOLIMAN Lara EGY 10.4004.900 5.500  
67 532 PEREZ Analis DOM 10.3004.000 6.300  
68 529 PANGRACOVA Eva CZE 10.2662.300 7.966  
69 526 GASPARIN Mia CRO 10.2663.400 6.866  
70 517 KRASTEVA Kristin BUL 10.2663.600 6.666  
71 604 van STADEN Jana RSA 10.2002.300 7.900  
72 552 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG 10.1332.800 7.333  
73 535 MAZHAR Khadiga EGY 10.1004.200 5.900  
74 534 AHMED Malikah EGY 10.1004.900 5.200  
75 560 ZAIDMAN-NAVY Nizan ISR 10.0663.100 6.966  
76 575 GEHA Gwen LBN 9.9003.200 6.700  
77 504 JOHNSON Alice AUS 9.8664.700 5.166  
78 608 AKRAPOVIC Ema SLO 9.8333.200 6.633  
79 606 PHOON Charlotte SGP 9.8001.400 8.400  
80 556 SWABAWA Cora Noureen INA 9.7331.200 8.533  
81 603 SAWRY Keira RSA 9.7333.600 6.133  
82 583 PHYU Pan Ei MYA 9.6663.300 6.366  
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3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships
Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Women's Uneven Bars
Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib NOC
Code TotalPen.D
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83 615 TSAI Ai-Shiuan TPE 9.5331.800 7.733  
84 629 GARCIA TORRES Leonella VEN 9.5003.100 6.400  
85 507 ALIYEVA Albina AZE 9.4662.900 6.566  
86 618 YILMAZ Duru Lal TUR 9.4002.100 7.300  
87 605 LIN Ariel Jing Han SGP 9.3663.500 5.866  
88 612 AMMIN Punyichatr THA 9.2662.100 7.166  
89 572 MUKHAN Elina KAZ 9.2662.900 6.366  
90 578 OCHOA Debanhi MEX 9.2002.100 7.100  
91 555 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG 9.1661.200 7.966  
92 509 MAMMADZADA Leyla AZE 9.1334.400 4.733  
93 614 SU Tzu Ching TPE 9.0331.200 7.833  
94 602 HAYES Lily RSA 9.0333.600 5.433  
95 576 MAROCHI Valentina LUX 9.0002.000 7.000  
96 595 BONDOC Maxine Amira PHI 8.9333.000 5.933  
97 557 DALVI Sakshi Shailesh IND 8.9001.100 7.800  
98 573 TOKTAROVA Albina KAZ 8.8333.200 5.633  
99 594 BANTILAN Jellian PHI 8.7662.700 6.066  

100 582 ST JOHN Sophie MLT 8.7662.800 5.966  
101 531 SORENSEN Andrea DEN 8.7663.300 5.466  
102 616 AKAN Yasam Sugra TUR 8.6003.700 4.900  
103 571 DOSPOLOVA Kamila KAZ 8.4662.900 5.566  
104 592 SUAREZ Alessia PER 8.4664.200 4.266  
105 553 LAI Hiu Ching HKG 8.3661.600 6.766  
106 574 AYTAH Taleen Zuhair KSA 8.2331.500 6.733  
107 589 NA Jisu NZL 8.2004.000 4.200  
108 588 KENNARD Sarah NZL 8.1332.600 5.533  
109 508 MAJIDZADE Aynaz AZE 8.1332.800 5.333  
110 566 MATANDARA-CLARKE Zuri JAM 7.5002.300 5.200  
111 609 BOYAGODAGE Dinugi SRI 7.3001.000 6.300  
112 597 ATTIA Lojin QAT 7.2661.000 6.266  
113 587 BARSON Lola NZL 7.2332.000 5.233  

 611 SAYYAF Lamar SYR DNS      

Note:
If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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SUN 23 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships
Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Women's Vault
Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVault
Score

D
Score Pen.Vault E

Score Bonus

1 569 NISHIYAMA Misa JPN 13.81614.0005.0001 9.000 Q
 13.6334.6002 9.033   

2 542 COLAS Elena FRA 13.71614.1005.0001 9.100 Q
 13.3334.2002 9.133   

3 624 CRAIN Lavienna USA 13.63314.0665.0001 9.066 Q
 13.2004.2002 9.000   

4 567 MINAMINO Yume JPN 13.39913.6334.6001 9.033 Q
 13.1664.2002 8.966   

5 598 BLANARU Alexia ROU 13.38313.6005.0001 8.600 Q
 13.1664.2002 8.966   

6 601 TUDOR Aniela ROU 13.28313.0334.4001 8.633 Q
 13.5334.8002 8.733   

7 563 PROIETTI Mia ITA 13.20013.500-0.35.0001 8.800 Q
 12.9004.2002 8.700   

8 507 ALIYEVA Albina AZE 13.19913.5335.0001 8.533 Q
 12.8664.2002 8.666   

9 626 MOREAU Caroline USA 13.16613.4664.2001 9.266 R1
 12.8663.6002 9.266   

10 523 JIANG Shuting CHN 13.16613.2334.4001 8.833 R2
 13.1004.2002 8.900   

11 502 SHTYKHETSKAYA Sofia AIN 13.13313.4004.2001 9.200 R3
 12.8663.6002 9.266   

12 501 KAIUMOVA Milana AIN 13.05013.2004.2001 9.000
 12.9004.0002 8.900   

13 623 BULLOCK Charleigh USA 13.04913.3334.2001 9.133
 12.7663.6002 9.166   

14 561 CALACIURA Eleonora ITA 13.01613.3334.2001 9.133
 12.7003.6002 9.100   

15 527 KUBOSNA Veronika CZE 12.99913.2334.2001 9.033
 12.7663.6002 9.166   

16 564 SISIO Anthea ITA 12.98313.1664.2001 8.966
 12.8003.6002 9.200   

17 558 SHAMAY Sivan ISR 12.95013.0004.2001 8.800
 12.900-0.14.4002 8.600   

18 544 PRAT Maiana FRA 12.91613.2004.2001 9.000
 12.6333.6002 9.033   

18 551 PACH Charleen GER 12.91613.2004.2001 9.000
 12.6333.6002 9.033   

20 590 BEITIA Ana Lucia PAN 12.88312.8664.2001 8.666
 12.9004.4002 8.500   
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SUN 23 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships
Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Women's Vault
Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVault
Score

D
Score Pen.Vault E

Score Bonus

21 577 ESCARTIN Dominica MEX 12.85013.1004.2001 8.900
 12.6003.6002 9.000   

22 547 SEED Simone GBR 12.78313.2004.2001 9.000
 12.3663.6002 8.766   

23 520 SABER Maryam CAN 12.76613.000-0.14.2001 8.900
 12.5333.6002 8.933   

24 610 PILIAROVA Lucia SVK 12.76612.9334.2001 8.733
 12.6003.8002 8.800   

25 540 VALEROS Victoria ESP 12.75013.0004.2001 8.800
 12.5003.6002 8.900   

26 518 DEMERS Coralie CAN 12.69912.8664.2001 8.666
 12.5333.6002 8.933   

27 515 DIAS de OLIVEIRA Francine Luise BRA 12.60013.1004.2001 8.900
 12.1003.4002 8.700   

28 503 LUCAS Julieta ARG 12.55012.7004.2001 8.500
 12.4003.6002 8.800   

29 593 ANTONE Elisabeth Seung Hae PHI 12.53312.600-0.14.2001 8.500
 12.4663.6002 8.866   

30 579 ROMANO Isabel MEX 12.53312.5003.8001 8.700
 12.5664.4002 8.166   

31 519 McKINLEY Aila Emlen CAN 12.51613.1334.2001 8.933
 11.9003.2002 8.700   

32 622 MARENCO Isabella URU 12.51612.7334.2001 8.533
 12.3003.6002 8.700   

33 618 YILMAZ Duru Lal TUR 12.49912.7664.4001 8.366
 12.2333.8002 8.433   

34 616 AKAN Yasam Sugra TUR 12.45012.6003.8001 8.800
 12.3003.6002 8.700   

35 582 ST JOHN Sophie MLT 12.43312.6003.6001 9.000
 12.2663.8002 8.466   

36 505 GSCHLIESSER Leonie AUT 12.31612.600-0.34.2001 8.700
 12.033-0.34.6002 7.733   

37 539 TOLEDANO Naira ESP 12.25012.500-0.14.2001 8.400
 12.0003.6002 8.400   

38 526 GASPARIN Mia CRO 12.14912.2333.6001 8.633
 12.0663.4002 8.666   

39 553 LAI Hiu Ching HKG 12.11611.6003.2001 8.400
 12.6333.8002 8.833   

40 517 KRASTEVA Kristin BUL 12.05012.2003.6001 8.600
 11.9003.4002 8.500   
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SUN 23 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships
Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Women's Vault
Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVault
Score

D
Score Pen.Vault E

Score Bonus

41 559 SHMUELY Ophir ISR 12.01612.3333.6001 8.733
 11.7003.6002 8.100   

42 583 PHYU Pan Ei MYA 12.00012.1003.4001 8.700
 11.9003.2002 8.700   

43 606 PHOON Charlotte SGP 11.91612.0663.4001 8.666
 11.766-0.13.2002 8.666   

44 587 BARSON Lola NZL 11.91611.8663.2001 8.666
 11.9663.4002 8.566   

45 621 LEV Anastasiia UKR 11.81612.4664.2001 8.266
 11.1663.6002 7.566   

46 531 SORENSEN Andrea DEN 11.78311.8663.4001 8.466
 11.7003.2002 8.500   

47 560 ZAIDMAN-NAVY Nizan ISR 11.76611.8663.4001 8.466
 11.666-0.13.2002 8.566   

48 574 AYTAH Taleen Zuhair KSA 11.74911.8333.4001 8.433
 11.6663.2002 8.466   

49 572 MUKHAN Elina KAZ 11.73311.9003.4001 8.500
 11.5663.2002 8.366   

50 573 TOKTAROVA Albina KAZ 11.71611.8663.4001 8.466
 11.5663.2002 8.366   

51 612 AMMIN Punyichatr THA 11.69911.7333.4001 8.333
 11.6663.2002 8.466   

52 521 MORALES Maite CHI 11.61611.5333.4001 8.133
 11.7003.2002 8.500   

53 613 CHOU Mei TPE 11.59911.8333.4001 8.433
 11.3663.0002 8.366   

54 575 GEHA Gwen LBN 11.41611.4003.2001 8.200
 11.4333.0002 8.433   

55 589 NA Jisu NZL 11.36611.900-0.13.4001 8.600
 10.833-0.33.6002 7.533   

56 597 ATTIA Lojin QAT 11.19911.7663.2001 8.566
 10.6333.4002 7.233   

 611 SAYYAF Lamar SYR DNSDNS  1   
 DNS  2    

Note:
If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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Legend:
D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified
Rx Reserve


